

LAC 10/22
RAJ KUMAR AGGARWAL (06/05-06)
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA AND OTHERS (PEHLADPUR BANGAR)

14.09.2022

Present: Sh. Anil Kumar, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Ld. counsel for R1/UOI.

WS on behalf of R1/UOI filed. Be taken on record.

Copy supplied.

Sh. H.S. Hansa, Ld. counsel for R2/DDA.

Sh. Karan Singh, NT on behalf of DDA.

Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA from LAC.

Be put up on 09.05.2022 for filing of WS on behalf
of R2/DDA.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/14.09.2022